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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Localité Cat Temps Ecart

1 342 HAUSWIRTH SABINE STBERN F 1987 KIRCHENTHURNEN WOM 55'25 -
2 357 JENNY INGE TSVD/MAHU F 1978 DÜDINGEN W40 56'50 à 1'25
3 358 SCHINDLER NICOLE F 1990 FRIBOURG WOM 58'03 à 2'38
4 346 SUTER VALÉRIE CA ROSÉ F 1976 FRIBOURG W40 58'25 à 3'00
5 324 KOLLY CHRISTEL F 1998 PLASSELB WOM 59'05 à 3'40
6 354 TRAINA MANUELA TSV RECHTHALTEN F 1982 SCHWARZSEE WOM 59'39 à 4'14
7 327 MORGADO MADALENA ATLETIQUE PORTUGAIS DE FRIBOUR F 1978 COURTEPINCOURTEPIN W40 59'56 à 4'31
8 353 HULLIGER REGULA AT RECHTHALTEN F 1979 RIFFENMATT W40 1h00'17 à 4'52
9 307 POFFET RACHEL LAT SENSE F 1989 FRIBOURG WOM 1h00'41 à 5'16

10 311 BUSER CHRISTINE LAT SENSE F 1979 WÜNNEWIL W40 1h00'56 à 5'31
11 339 DAFFLON CAROLINE TRILOGIE F 1984 FRIBOURG WOM 1h01'15 à 5'50
12 332 MATTER SIBYLLE BSO F 1973 BREMGARTEN BEI BERN W40 1h01'56 à 6'31
13 323 SUDAN NADIA CAG  FARVAGNY F 1974 BOTTERENS W40 1h02'13 à 6'48
14 320 NÄF SANDRA F 1981 PLAFFEIEN W40 1h02'46 à 7'21
15 355 MONNEY STÉPHANIE CAG FARVAGNY F 1970 CORPATAUX W50 1h03'04 à 7'39
16 326 HUBER MANUELA TRAILGIRLS F 1986 SCHWARZSEE WOM 1h04'15 à 8'50
17 344 PRAPLAN ISABELLE TEAM JURI F 1985 THUN WOM 1h05'41 à 10'16
18 360 KÖSTINGER CHRISTEL UHC GIFFERS NLA DAMEN F 1992 ALTERSWIL WOM 1h05'50 à 10'25
19 317 NYDEGGER REGINA LAT SENSE F 1982 DÜDINGEN WOM 1h07'09 à 11'44
20 347 GEHRIG MARIANNE SC RÜSCHEGG F 1970 RÜSCHEGG HEUBACH W50 1h09'04 à 13'39
21 318 WAEBER BETTINA F 1993 LAUSANNE WOM 1h09'57 à 14'32
22 329 AEBISCHER BARBARA F 1965 ATTALENS W50 1h10'14 à 14'49
23 322 KELLERHALS LUZIA LG NIEDERBIPP / SMRUN F 1974 NIEDERBIPP W40 1h10'18 à 14'53
24 338 MARTI URSULA URSULA P. MARTI F 1960 STETTLEN W60 1h10'36 à 15'11
25 352 ZBINDEN PIA SC RÜSCHEGG F 1980 GUGGISBERG W40 1h10'46 à 15'21
26 333 GILLI GIOVANNA F 1984 UITIKON WOM 1h11'50 à 16'25
27 349 NATER GÉRALDINE INTENSITYWORKOUT F 1983 CORTAILLOD WOM 1h11'52 à 16'27
28 309 MÜLHAUSER NADIA NADIA MÜLHAUSER F 1996 DÜDINGEN WOM 1h12'24 à 16'59
29 359 SEGESSENMANN JANNINE MAHU SPORT - SC SCHWARZSEE F 1997 MARLY WOM 1h12'37 à 17'12
30 361 SALLIN MARIANNE LAT SENSE F 1963 MARLY W50 1h13'30 à 18'05
31 340 WINGEIER CHANTAL F 1992 LA FERRIÈRE WOM 1h13'50 à 18'25
32 351 HARDER JUDITH F 1960 RIGGISBERG W60 1h13'53 à 18'28
33 331 HIRSCHI NATHALIE LCA BÄRN F 1993 KÖNIZ WOM 1h14'25 à 19'00
34 350 PILLER DEBORAH SC RÜSCHEGG F 1988 OBERSCHROT WOM 1h14'26 à 19'01
35 325 STÖCKLI REA F 1991 ALTERSWIL WOM 1h14'53 à 19'28
36 328 BÜRGY TANJA F 1988 LIEBEFELD WOM 1h15'08 à 19'43
37 330 CHASSOT SANDRA CSVFLON F 1977 VILLAZ ST PIERRE W40 1h15'52 à 20'27
38 343 SIGRIST JEANNETTE F 1976 RODERSDORFRODERSDORF W40 1h16'48 à 21'23
39 304 FUCHS- SCHÜTZ RACHEL F 1976 SCHMITTEN (FR) W40 1h16'56 à 21'31
40 356 BÜHLER AMALIA F 2001 STEFFISBURG WOM 1h18'37 à 23'12
41 314 OBERSON FANNY F 1992 VILLAZ-ST-PIERRE WOM 1h18'40 à 23'15
42 303 GUISTI MÉLANIE F 1995 ROMANEL-SUR-LAUSANNE WOM 1h18'44 à 23'19
43 316 BRÜGGER NATHALIE F 1987 PLAFFEIENPLAFFEIEN WOM 1h19'17 à 23'52
44 301 SANSONNENS EDMÉE-ANGELINE ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN F 1982 MARLY WOM 1h19'36 à 24'11
45 345 BRÜLHART RUTH TSV ST.ANTONI F 1976 ST. ANTONI W40 1h20'04 à 24'39
46 312 CHAPUIS LUCILE CA BELFAUX F 2002 FRIBOURG U20 - W 1h21'24 à 25'59
47 306 STUDER-RUFFIEUX MARIA F 1987 TAFERS WOM 1h21'57 à 26'32
48 348 SAHLI EVELIN F 1988 BERN WOM 1h22'02 à 26'37
49 321 NÄF ALINA JOY F 2007 PLAFFEIEN U20 - W 1h22'15 à 26'50
50 336 WYSSEN CINDY TRAILGIRLS F 1986 PLAFFEIEN WOM 1h25'49 à 30'24
51 334 BÜTLER BIRGIT F 1963 BERN W50 1h26'25 à 31'00
52 319 DE GASPARO CORINNE LAT SENSE F 1971 SCHMITTEN FR W50 1h26'44 à 31'19
53 305 ZEHNDER TAMARA F 1989 DÜDINGEN WOM 1h27'07 à 31'42
54 341 BADER RENATE TEAM FIT SPORT F 1970 BREMGARTEN AG W50 1h32'56 à 37'31
55 335 SCHMIED KIMBERLY F 1994 RIGGISBERG WOM 1h40'59 à 45'34
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1 124 LEHMANN CÉDRIC SCOTT / STB LEICHTATHLETIK M 1995 KRAUCHTHAL MAN 46'12 -
2 72 SCHOUWEY JÉRÉMY TRILOGIE SPORT / CS BROC M 1991 VILLARS-SOUS-MONT MAN 46'49 à 0'37
3 50 ROTZETTER MARC ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN M 2000 RECHTHALTEN MAN 47'42 à 1'30
4 103 DAFFLON XAVIER PRO CYCLES - SCOTT M 1982 FRIBOURG MAN 47'45 à 1'33
5 89 PHARISA MATHIEU CRO SKI ALPINISME M 2005 ESTAVANNENS U20 - M 49'43 à 3'31
6 52 WERREN UELI SRS M 1994 RIEDSTÄTT MAN 50'08 à 3'56
7 105 HAUSWIRTH ROLF ST BERN / OL NORSKA M 1979 KIRCHENTHURNEN M40 50'09 à 3'57
8 56 HUBER ERICH LAT SENSE M 1981 RECHTHALTEN M40 50'37 à 4'25
9 73 FASEL MARCO LAT SENSE M 1993 WÜNNEWIL MAN 51'17 à 5'05

10 129 MORGADO MÁRIO M 1975 COURTAMAN M40 51'35 à 5'23
11 25 DUPRÉ ARNAUD CA BELFAUX M 2003 LA BRILLAZ U20 - M 51'45 à 5'33
12 137 JENNY ADRIAN TV WÜNNEWIL M 1979 DÜDINGEN M40 51'48 à 5'36
13 83 BRÜGGER WERNER TSV RECHTHALTEN M 1975 GIFFERS M40 51'50 à 5'38
14 63 ISCHER OLIVIER COCO & MIMI M 1990 FRIBOURG MAN 53'14 à 7'02
15 71 SCHWALLER PASCAL TRIATHLON FRIBOURG M 1974 RECHTHALTEN M40 54'28 à 8'16
16 99 BAERISWYL ANDREAS M 1978 ALTERSWIL FR M40 54'34 à 8'22
17 17 BRUEGGER THOMAS SC ST. SILVESTER M 1987 PLASSELB MAN 54'43 à 8'31
18 82 RAETZO CLAUDIO M 1970 SCHMITTEN (FR) M50 54'51 à 8'39
19 104 GERBER PATRICK M 1988 LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS MAN 55'00 à 8'48
20 142 JUNGO SEBASTIAN TEAM SCHWARZSEESTAERN M 1991 SCHWARZSEE MAN 55'05 à 8'53
21 70 CHRISTEN ISIDOR LR GETTNAU M 1966 BUCHRAIN M50 55'17 à 9'05
22 121 RIBEIRO ALBINO LAUFTREFF THUN M 1968 THUN M50 55'52 à 9'40
23 94 BAUMANN JAN BSO PLAFFEIEN M 2006 PLAFFEIEN U20 - M 56'28 à 10'16
24 68 THÉVOZ OLIVIER CYCLES TESAG / TRILOGIE SPORT M 1981 AVENCHES M40 57'32 à 11'20
25 62 JUNGO CHRISTIAN M 1994 SCHWARZSEE MAN 57'37 à 11'25
26 59 BRUELHART HARALD LAT SENSE M 1976 FRIBOURG M40 57'40 à 11'28
27 40 LÜTHI OLIVER LAT SENSE M 1973 SCHMITTEN (FR) M40 57'56 à 11'44
28 96 MESOT JEAN-PIERRE CS VALLÉE DU FLON M 1969 MÉZIÈRES  FR M50 58'02 à 11'50
29 55 KELLERHALS MARTIN LG NIEDERBIPP / SMRUN M 1970 NIEDERBIPP M50 58'08 à 11'56
30 118 BAPST JOHN JOHN BAPST M 1983 1782 MAN 58'12 à 12'00
31 113 STURNY FLORIAN LAT SENSE M 1982 TAFERS MAN 58'31 à 12'19
32 75 CHRISTEN HANS LR GETTNAU M 1956 GETTNAU M60 59'03 à 12'51
33 29 MONNEY MAXIME FSG SÂLES M 1990 BULLE MAN 59'13 à 13'01
34 87 RAEMY SIMON CRO SKI ALPINISME M 2003 RIAZ U20 - M 59'17 à 13'05
35 130 PACHE JEAN-CLAUDE TEAM CASTELLA M 1965 LUSSY M50 59'17 à 13'05
36 106 POCHON FRÉDÉRIC CS HAUTEVILLE M 1973 AVRY-DEVANT-PONT M40 59'18 à 13'06
37 86 BIELMANN FRANCIS TRILOGIE SPORT M 1964 LA ROCHE FR M50 59'36 à 13'24
38 92 PITTET ANDRÉ CS DE LA VALLÉE DU FLON M 1961 LE CRÊT-P-SEMSALES M60 59'53 à 13'41
39 144 NYDEGGER BEAT SC SCHWARZSEE M 1961 SCHWARZSEE M60 1h00'04 à 13'52
40 37 GERBER ROGER TEAM EMMENLAUF M 1970 BIBERIST M50 1h00'06 à 13'54
41 136 STÖCKLI DIMITRI KEILE M 1989 FRIBOURG MAN 1h00'14 à 14'02
42 64 NIEDERBERGER ELMAR BSO PLAFFEIEN M 1975 PLAFFEIEN M40 1h00'17 à 14'05
43 81 SCHILD OLIVIER LCA BÄRN M 1986 KÖNIZ MAN 1h00'19 à 14'07
44 110 HASLER MARIUS TSV DÜDINGEN M 1961 TENTLINGEN M60 1h00'42 à 14'30
45 57 ZBINDEN PETER SC PLASSELB M 1959 PLASSELB M60 1h00'54 à 14'42
46 42 KREBS PETER M 1980 TAFERS M40 1h00'59 à 14'47
47 26 OVERNEY DAVID M 1988 VUADENS MAN 1h00'59 à 14'47
48 107 BÄCHLER DAMIAN M 1984 PLAFFEIEN MAN 1h01'06 à 14'54
49 138 CURTY OLIVIER M 1972 MURTEN M40 1h01'09 à 14'57
50 67 VOGT PHILIPPE LAT SENSE M 1980 ALTERSWIL M40 1h01'18 à 15'06
51 34 FAVRE JÉRÔME M 1984 FRIBOURG MAN 1h01'30 à 15'18
52 8 WÜTHRICH JOAN M 1999 MEIKIRCH MAN 1h02'07 à 15'55
53 128 JUNGO ADRIAN ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN M 1984 ST. SILVESTER MAN 1h02'19 à 16'07
54 38 NUOFFER LOÏC CA BELFAUX M 2002 LÉCHELLES U20 - M 1h02'47 à 16'35
55 123 HOSTETTLER ANDREAS SC RÜSCHEGG M 1962 SCHWARZENBURG M50 1h02'56 à 16'44
56 97 SPICHER DAVID LAT SENSE M 1970 SCHMITTEN FR M50 1h03'05 à 16'53
57 101 VONLANTHEN GERMAN M 1985 FRIBOURG MAN 1h03'08 à 16'56
58 36 ANDREY THOMAS LAT SENSE M 1973 PLASSELB M40 1h03'22 à 17'10
59 58 TERREAUX BERNARD CAG FARVAGNY M 1952 VUISTERNENS-OGOZ M60 1h03'31 à 17'19
60 60 ZOSSO HEINZ LG NIEDERBIPP M 1965 NIEDERBIPP M50 1h03'33 à 17'21
61 28 BUGNARD FRÉDÉRIC M 1982 BULLE MAN 1h03'36 à 17'24
62 88 WYSSEN ALWIN ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN M 1962 ZUMHOLZ M50 1h04'16 à 18'04
63 69 WÄLCHLI CHRISTIAN M 1978 ST. ANTONI M40 1h04'20 à 18'08
64 78 SEYDOUX LAURENT FSG SÂLES M 1985 SÂLES MAN 1h04'38 à 18'26
65 84 PRAPLAN DIDIER TEAM JURI M 1982 THUN MAN 1h04'51 à 18'39
66 127 AEBISCHER CHRISTOPH SC RÜSCHEGG M 1988 MILKEN MAN 1h05'04 à 18'52
67 126 BÜHLER ANDRÉ M 1965 LAUPEN M50 1h05'08 à 18'56
68 33 RINDLISBACHER THOMAS SC ALTERSWIL M 1973 OBERSCHROT M40 1h05'17 à 19'05
69 79 AEBISCHER ADRIAN CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG M 1974 HEITENRIED M40 1h05'20 à 19'08
70 18 DIETRICH THOMAS M 1979 SCHMITTEN (FR) M40 1h05'35 à 19'23
71 122 TRACHSEL WILLI SKIKLUB PLASSELB M 1954 PLASSELB M60 1h05'41 à 19'29
72 134 JAVET ROLAND2 M 1979 LUGNORRE M40 1h05'48 à 19'36
73 141 ZBINDEN ROBERT TSV RECHTALTEN M 1969 PLAFFEIEN M50 1h05'59 à 19'47
74 51 PELZ MARTIN HIBSCHI GÄMSCHE M 1982 BERN MAN 1h06'01 à 19'49
75 3 GRANGET SÉBASTIEN M 1984 DÜDINGEN MAN 1h06'06 à 19'54
76 76 ROIBAL JOSÉ M 1965 OBERSCHROT M50 1h06'33 à 20'21
77 24 ZIEGLER ALAIN SALMING RUNNERS SWITZERLAND / LAUFTREFF THUN M 1959 STEFFISBURG M60 1h06'38 à 20'26
78 80 JUNGO FLORIAN SANTONIBIKER M 1982 OBERSCHROT MAN 1h06'39 à 20'27
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79 98 ADEDEDJI BOLANLE MIGROLINO M 1965 KAPPEL SO M50 1h06'43 à 20'31
80 108 BRÜLHART BENOÎT CAG FARVAGNY M 1965 ECUVILLENS M50 1h08'05 à 21'53
81 43 ZBINDEN MARTIN MASSAGE KÖNIZ M 1986 GIFFERS MAN 1h08'26 à 22'14
82 66 BOUCHER GILLES CA BELFAUX M 1957 BELFAUX M60 1h08'26 à 22'14
83 131 BUCHER RUEDI LAT M 1949 GIFFERS M70+ 1h08'48 à 22'36
84 140 JENNY PETER LAT SENSE M 1951 ST. ANTONI M70+ 1h09'18 à 23'06
85 14 KÖSTINGER GUIDO ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN M 1960 TAFERS M60 1h09'43 à 23'31
86 93 MESSERLI ROLF MOUNTAIN ROOTS PRO TEAM M 1967 OBERSTOCKEN M50 1h09'59 à 23'47
87 74 BRANTSCHEN RETO M 1975 PENSIER M40 1h10'35 à 24'23
88 135 WENGER HANS M 1962 RIGGISBERG M50 1h10'43 à 24'31
89 109 REUTELER ERICH M 1955 UNTERSEEN M60 1h10'56 à 24'44
90 45 HÜGLI FABIAN M 1979 BÜETIGEN M40 1h11'04 à 24'52
91 31 SPÄTI BENJAMIN LT-SOLOTHURN M 1982 HALTEN MAN 1h11'15 à 25'03
92 65 BURRI FABIO PAIN FOR GAIN RUNNING CLUB M 1986 FRIBOURG MAN 1h11'29 à 25'17
93 46 TRAUFFER MARTIN DER WEISSE KENIANER M 1967 MÖHLIN M50 1h11'46 à 25'34
94 16 POFFET MARCO M 1986 TAFERS MAN 1h12'06 à 25'54
95 53 BRÜGGER JOSEF SKICLUB ST. SILVESTER M 1958 ST. SILVESTER M60 1h12'20 à 26'08
96 22 ADAM BEAT LAUFTRÄFF SOLOTHURN M 1977 LOHN (SO) M40 1h12'20 à 26'08
97 4 MARIDOR MATHIEU CA MARLY M 1985 FRIBOURG MAN 1h12'42 à 26'30
98 5 ROFFLER DANIEL METALRUNNINGMAN M 1976 WÄDENSWIL M40 1h13'00 à 26'48
99 15 RUMO HERMANN M 1965 ST.SILVESTER M50 1h13'05 à 26'53

100 120 BAECHLER GILBERT TSV RECHTHALTEN M 1970 RECHTHALTEN M50 1h13'15 à 27'03
101 143 STRITT KARL M 1950 TAFERS M70+ 1h13'43 à 27'31
102 111 ZBINDEN MARIUS PLOETSCHA-BOYS M 1950 ST. URSEN M70+ 1h14'02 à 27'50
103 41 JAQUIER MARCEL M 1953 GRANDCOUR M60 1h14'23 à 28'11
104 90 PERRITAZ JOËL CARC ROMONT M 1968 VILLARLOD M50 1h14'52 à 28'40
105 95 HIRSCHI HANS-PETER SMRUN M 1957 COURGEVAUX M60 1h15'38 à 29'26
106 32 UDRY STEFAN TV ALTERSWIL M 1990 TAFERS MAN 1h15'43 à 29'31
107 39 UDRY DAVID TV ALTERSWIL M 1984 ALTERSWIL MAN 1h15'51 à 29'39
108 54 SAHLI ANDREAS M 1966 WÜNNEWIL M50 1h16'49 à 30'37
109 91 RUDIN THOMAS M 1982 UITIKON MAN 1h18'19 à 32'07
110 117 LENZ MICHAEL LAUFTREFF THUN M 1967 THIERACHERN M50 1h18'33 à 32'21
111 139 REBER JÜRG M 1971 DÜDINGEN M50 1h18'41 à 32'29
112 85 STOOSS RUEDI ATHLETIKTEAM - RECHTHALTEN M 1964 RECHTHALTEN M50 1h19'14 à 33'02
113 7 TCHEAU ALAIN M 1969 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME M50 1h19'56 à 33'44
114 102 GISLER WALTER UNTERSCHÄCHEN M 1960 WOHLEN B. BERN M60 1h20'00 à 33'48
115 100 DURRER PETER NORDIC CLUB LIECHTENSTEIN M 1965 VILTERS M50 1h20'36 à 34'24
116 6 HAEFELI SIMON M 1994 ROMANEL-SUR-LAUSANNE MAN 1h20'52 à 34'40
117 133 BONGNI THOMAS M 1972 DÜDINGEN M40 1h21'35 à 35'23
118 48 NÄF PETER M 1966 PLAFFEIEN M50 1h23'11 à 36'59
119 115 HAUETER MAX LAUFTEAM EMMENTAL M 1955 SUMISWALD M60 1h23'47 à 37'35
120 23 CLEMENT JEAN-FRANCOIS CA ROSÉ M 1956 EPENDES (FR) M60 1h24'49 à 38'37
121 116 CLÉMENT ALEXANDRE TPF FRIBOURG M 1976 ECUVILLENS M40 1h27'51 à 41'39
122 35 CAVALLI STEVE TV ALTERSWIL M 1989 SCHMITTEN MAN 1h33'08 à 46'56
123 1 FURRER FREDY HIBSCHI GÄMSCHE M 1979 STEFFISBURG M40 1h54'49 à 1h08'37
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M40 (28)

1 105 HAUSWIRTH ROLF ST BERN / OL NORSKA M 1979 KIRCHENTHURNEN 50'09 -
2 56 HUBER ERICH LAT SENSE M 1981 RECHTHALTEN 50'37 à 0'28
3 129 MORGADO MÁRIO M 1975 COURTAMAN 51'35 à 1'26
4 137 JENNY ADRIAN TV WÜNNEWIL M 1979 DÜDINGEN 51'48 à 1'39
5 83 BRÜGGER WERNER TSV RECHTHALTEN M 1975 GIFFERS 51'50 à 1'41

M50 (30)

1 82 RAETZO CLAUDIO M 1970 SCHMITTEN (FR) 54'51 -
2 70 CHRISTEN ISIDOR LR GETTNAU M 1966 BUCHRAIN 55'17 à 0'26
3 121 RIBEIRO ALBINO LAUFTREFF THUN M 1968 THUN 55'52 à 1'01
4 96 MESOT JEAN-PIERRE CS VALLÉE DU FLON M 1969 MÉZIÈRES  FR 58'02 à 3'11
5 55 KELLERHALS MARTIN LG NIEDERBIPP / SMRUN M 1970 NIEDERBIPP 58'08 à 3'17

M60 (17)

1 75 CHRISTEN HANS LR GETTNAU M 1956 GETTNAU 59'03 -
2 92 PITTET ANDRÉ CS DE LA VALLÉE DU FLON M 1961 LE CRÊT-P-SEMSALES 59'53 à 0'50
3 144 NYDEGGER BEAT SC SCHWARZSEE M 1961 SCHWARZSEE 1h00'04 à 1'01
4 110 HASLER MARIUS TSV DÜDINGEN M 1961 TENTLINGEN 1h00'42 à 1'39
5 57 ZBINDEN PETER SC PLASSELB M 1959 PLASSELB 1h00'54 à 1'51

M70+ (4)

1 131 BUCHER RUEDI LAT M 1949 GIFFERS 1h08'48 -
2 140 JENNY PETER LAT SENSE M 1951 ST. ANTONI 1h09'18 à 0'30
3 143 STRITT KARL M 1950 TAFERS 1h13'43 à 4'55
4 111 ZBINDEN MARIUS PLOETSCHA-BOYS M 1950 ST. URSEN 1h14'02 à 5'14

MAN (39)

1 124 LEHMANN CÉDRIC SCOTT / STB LEICHTATHLETIK M 1995 KRAUCHTHAL 46'12 -
2 72 SCHOUWEY JÉRÉMY TRILOGIE SPORT / CS BROC M 1991 VILLARS-SOUS-MONT 46'49 à 0'37
3 50 ROTZETTER MARC ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN M 2000 RECHTHALTEN 47'42 à 1'30
4 103 DAFFLON XAVIER PRO CYCLES - SCOTT M 1982 FRIBOURG 47'45 à 1'33
5 52 WERREN UELI SRS M 1994 RIEDSTÄTT 50'08 à 3'56

Nordic Walking (6)

1 601 PERRIARD PIERRE-ANDRÉ LITTORAL TEAN NORDIC WALKING M 1960 CORTAILLOD 1h24'56 -
2 606 RYFFEL LORENZ THÖMUS M 1962 SCHWARZENBURG 1h30'05 à 5'09
3 604 WINKLEHNER THOMAS WOLVERINE M 1974 BREMGARTEN BEI BERN 1h33'01 à 8'05
4 605 ✱CALLIGARIS-MUSSI ANNIE LITTORAL NORDIC WALKING F 1961 CORTAILLOD 1h46'57 à 22'01
5 603 ✱RYFFEL ANNAGRET F 1964 SCHWARZENBURG 1h50'05 à 25'09

U20 - M (5)

1 89 PHARISA MATHIEU CRO SKI ALPINISME M 2005 ESTAVANNENS 49'43 -
2 25 DUPRÉ ARNAUD CA BELFAUX M 2003 LA BRILLAZ 51'45 à 2'02
3 94 BAUMANN JAN BSO PLAFFEIEN M 2006 PLAFFEIEN 56'28 à 6'45
4 87 RAEMY SIMON CRO SKI ALPINISME M 2003 RIAZ 59'17 à 9'34
5 38 NUOFFER LOÏC CA BELFAUX M 2002 LÉCHELLES 1h02'47 à 13'04

U20 - W (2)

1 312 ✱CHAPUIS LUCILE CA BELFAUX F 2002 FRIBOURG 1h21'24 -
2 321 ✱NÄF ALINA JOY F 2007 PLAFFEIEN 1h22'15 à 0'51

W40 (14)

1 357 ✱JENNY INGE TSVD/MAHU F 1978 DÜDINGEN 56'50 -
2 346 ✱SUTER VALÉRIE CA ROSÉ F 1976 FRIBOURG 58'25 à 1'35
3 327 ✱MORGADO MADALENA ATLETIQUE PORTUGAIS DE FRIBOUR F 1978 COURTEPINCOURTEPIN 59'56 à 3'06
4 353 ✱HULLIGER REGULA AT RECHTHALTEN F 1979 RIFFENMATT 1h00'17 à 3'27
5 311 ✱BUSER CHRISTINE LAT SENSE F 1979 WÜNNEWIL 1h00'56 à 4'06

W50 (7)

1 355 ✱MONNEY STÉPHANIE CAG FARVAGNY F 1970 CORPATAUX 1h03'04 -
2 347 ✱GEHRIG MARIANNE SC RÜSCHEGG F 1970 RÜSCHEGG HEUBACH 1h09'04 à 6'00
3 329 ✱AEBISCHER BARBARA F 1965 ATTALENS 1h10'14 à 7'10
4 361 ✱SALLIN MARIANNE LAT SENSE F 1963 MARLY 1h13'30 à 10'26
5 334 ✱BÜTLER BIRGIT F 1963 BERN 1h26'25 à 23'21

W60 (2)

1 338 ✱MARTI URSULA URSULA P. MARTI F 1960 STETTLEN 1h10'36 -
2 351 ✱HARDER JUDITH F 1960 RIGGISBERG 1h13'53 à 3'17

WOM (30)

1 342 ✱HAUSWIRTH SABINE STBERN F 1987 KIRCHENTHURNEN 55'25 -
2 358 ✱SCHINDLER NICOLE F 1990 FRIBOURG 58'03 à 2'38
3 324 ✱KOLLY CHRISTEL F 1998 PLASSELB 59'05 à 3'40
4 354 ✱TRAINA MANUELA TSV RECHTHALTEN F 1982 SCHWARZSEE 59'39 à 4'14
5 307 ✱POFFET RACHEL LAT SENSE F 1989 FRIBOURG 1h00'41 à 5'16


